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

www.1112Tower.com

Open NEW11-2

KOGI TRUCK! OVER 270 DEGREE VIEWS 
IN PRIME BH

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Sally Forster Jones 310.691.7888

6+11
1200 STEVEN WAY

$14,995,000 CONTEMPORARY

DROP DEAD VIEWS! Unprecedented development 
opportunity in City of BH! Just N. of Sunset Blvd. lies this 
exceptional over 28,900sqft lot on its own promontory with 
270+ degree views from DTLA, to the ocean. Plans for an 
extraordinary nearly 11,000 sqft home are RTI. Current plans 
have been grandfathered in & could never be re-created 
today! Approved plans by Bowery Group for a 6bd, 11ba 
contemporary w/ all the amenities you’d expect from an 
estate of this caliber. Ready to build immediately!

1200StevenWay.com

Lunch NEW11-2

TENNIS COURT ESTATE IN THE HEART 
OF THE FLATS ON AN ACRE

NOURMAND & ASSOCIATE
Maize / Rabineau 3109268828

0+0
726 N MAPLE DR

$17,495,000 2sty-CONTEMP MED

Nestled comfortably in the flats of Beverly Hills on a double, 
corner lot, sits the ultimate compound waiting for its next 
visionary transformation. On one of the most desired streets 
on almost an acre with a North/South Tennis Court, gardens, 
pool and guest house, this gated Villa of approximately 9,000 
square feet incorporates all that's needed for an exquisite 
estate. This home represents a once in a lifetime opportunity 
to reimagine your dream home.

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#17-206230

1-ACRE WITH CITY VIEWS IN PRIME 
LOWER TROUSDALE

HILTON & HYLAND
Gary Gold 310.858.5411

5+5
430 ROBERT LN

$21,000,000 CONTEMPORARY

Located on the Highly coveted Robert Lane this 
approximately 1 acre corner view property is one of the best 
sites in all of Trousdale. Remodel the existing nearly 9,000 
foot gated estate or go big and build one of Trousdale's most 
spectacular Modern Estates. Purchase includes conceptual 
plans Designed by “Beverly Hills One” for an up to 15,000 
square foot home which will be customized for you at no 
charge. The attached renderings represent designer's initial 
vision. The is a rare offering.

http://soldbygold.net

Open NEW11-2
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01 Beverly Hills Condo / Co-op

MLS#17-201668

ELEGANT PENTHOUSE WITH 
INCREDIBLE CITY/MOUNTAIN VIEW!

COLDWELL BANKER BHN
Peter Wong 310-880-1881

3+5
447 N DOHENY DR #PH502

$4,395,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Elegant Penthouse with incredible City/mountain view indoor/
outdoor entertaining penthouse paradise on approx.3,862 sq 
ft and 5,166 sq ft including two incredible terraces with 
fireplace. A contemp stone, bronze, glass light & high ceiling 
building. Library or bonus room, wet bar, kitchen w/marble 
& granite counter tops, top of lines of appliances, mahogany 
doors, high-gloss Italian burled walnut & sycamore cabinetry, 
floor-to-ceiling limestone fireplaces & brushed walnut 
limestone flooring.

Other

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-202748

A BEVERLY HILLS DESIGNER 
PENTHOUSE

THE OPPENHEIM GROUP
Jason Oppenheim 310-990-0687

3+4
432 N OAKHURST DR #507

$3,995,000 5sty-CONTEMPORARY

This impeccably remodeled front facing penthouse is the 
largest unit in the building. It boasts a private 2,500+ square 
foot exquisitely furnished rooftop deck, three en suite sun-
filled bedrooms, four bathrooms, three top level side by 
side parking spaces, and a huge covered storage unit in 
the garage. The comprehensive stylish and chic remodel 
was performed by a renowned interior designer and is of 
exquisite taste down to the finest detail.

www.ogroup.com

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#17-205914

460 NORTH PALM DRIVE

NOURMAND &ASSOCIATES
Pate Stevens 3104677253

3+4
460 N PALM DR #404

$3,595,000 CONTEMPORARY

This luxury, newly-constructed condominium, is located in 
the heart of Beverly Hills, close to the most iconic stores & 
restaurants.This state-of-the-art “smart” home is equipped 
w/ the finest fittings & finishes. Located in a building w/ 
a 24-hour concierge. Interior features 3 bedrooms & 3.5 
baths, open-concept chef’s kitchen w/ the highest quality 
appliances, motorized shades, and wide-planked hardwood 
floors. Views of the Hollywood Hills to downtown and further 
east to snowcapped mountains.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Other

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-204336

OLD-WORLD CHARM WITH ALL OF 
TODAY’S MODERN CONVENIENCES

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Chris Jacobs 310-904-3568

2+3
9249 BURTON WAY #303

$1,875,000 1sty-FRENCH NORMANDY

Designer-done condo in prestigious secure doorman 
building. Bright corner unit, hardwood floors, detailed 
molding, recessed lighting & built-in speakers throughout. 
Large kitchen with marble counters & high-end stainless 
steel appliances. Spacious master with four closets, remote 
control draperies & terrace. Master bath with separate tub/
shower & double sinks. Guest room with ensuite bathroom. 
Laundry closet with W/D. 2 side-by-side parking, minutes to 
all 90210 has to offer.

www.9249BurtonWay.com

Open rev11-2 WOW!!!

MLS#16-175344

RODEO REALTY - BEVER
Marcy Braiker 310-724-7100

2+4
300 N SWALL DR #106

$1,495,000 CONTEMPORARY

Price Reduced! This rare, spacious single level unit in the 
desirable Four Seasons full service Condominium building 
in Prime Beverly Hills features formal entry, hardwood 
floors, fireplace in living room, picture windows opening 
to wraparound terrace, spacious master bedroom with 
two walkin closets, oversized master bathroom Building 
amenities include  concierge service including 24 hour valet 
parking, doorman/security and fitness center including a 
pool.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Other

Open rev11-2

01 Beverly Hills Income

MLS#17-207040

DECO-ERA TROPHY QUADRIPLEX! 
CARAVAN OF UNIT 9947 ONLY!

CBRB - BH S
MICHAEL J. LIBOW 310-285-7509

9945 YOUNG DR
$3,995,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

THE EPITOME OF A TROPHY PROPERTY. ELEGANT  
& RARE DECO-ERA QUADRIPLEX IN A MOST PRIME 
LOCATION PROXIMATE TO THE BEST OF THE WESTSIDE. 
MODERNE INFLUENCES WITH SUPER HIGH CEILINGS, 
CURVATURE, PATIOS, BALCONIES, & WOOD FLOORS. 
UPDATED WITH PERIOD DETAILS INTACT. SPACIOUS 
UNITS DESIGNED AS FOLLOWS: ONE 1BD 1BA FLAT. TWO 
2BD 1.5BA TOWNHOMES. ONE 3BD 2.5BA TOWNHOME. 
IDEAL OWNER/USER SITUATION. INDIVIDUAL WASHER 
AND DRYER IN EACH UNIT. 4 CAR GARAGE AT THE REAR 
WITH ONE ADDITIONAL SPACE.

WWW.9945YOUNG.COM

Lunch NEW11-2

01 Beverly Hills Lease

MLS#17-193866

NOURMAND & ASSOCIATE
Myra Nourmand 310-888-3333

3+3
504 N CRESCENT DR

$12,000 SPANISH

One story gated Spanish home with circular driveway, this 3 
bedroom and 3 bath home offers an open floor plan. Living 
room with f/p, dining room, kitchen with top of the line 
appliances opens to large family room overlooking pool and 
grassy area.  Spacious master with large walk in closet and 
dual master bath, close to shops and restaurants in Beverly 
Hills. Recently remodeled and lushly landscaped. Move in 
condition.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#17-190854

MAGNIFICENT MEDITERRANEAN 
MASTERPIECE

HILTON & HYLAND
Neil McDermott 310.880.2315

6+8
253 S LINDEN DR

$19,995 MEDITERRANEAN

Magnificent newer construction, 3-story, custom built 
Mediterranean masterpiece with every modern upgrade.  
Striking 2-story entry foyer, Spacious open concept kitchen 
/ family room flows to outdoor entertainment area.  Total 
of 6356 sqft of living space. Lower level features a family / 
media / recreation / game room plus wine cellar, 2 BR's, + 
huge storage room.  Top level includes luxe master suite & 
bath + 3 family BR's - all en suite. Beautifully landscaped

HiltonHyland.com

Open rev12-2

02 Beverly Hills Post Office Single Family

MLS#17-193228

BEVERLY HILLS TENNIS COURT ESTATE

HILTON & HYLAND
Judy Feder 310.890.0033

7+10
12753 MULHOLLAND DR

$9,950,000 VILLA

Settled above the city lights, this elegant estate set behind 
a gated drive sits on 3 acres of completely private land. 
As you enter the great room you are greeted with floor to 
ceiling French doors and sweeping views: a custom chef’s 
kitchen flows into the dining room with a massive stone 
fireplace. The most exquisite 1,500 bottle wine cellar with 
stone walls and floors and built-in temperature controlled 
wine cabinets, is complete with a fireplace, dining area, and 
adjacent kitchen.

12753MulhollandDrive.com

Open NEW11-2



THE MLS BROKER CARAVAN™  |  TUESDAY OPEN HOUSES TUESDAY, MARCH 7, 2017  |  155
TU

E
S

D
AY

MLS#17-206232

RARE BEVERLY HILLS ESTATE

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Kennon Earl & J. Rucker 310.432.6492

5+6
1263 DELRESTO DR

$6,195,000 TRADITIONAL

Gated traditional estate on a beautiful hillside. The classic 
beauty of the brick driveway welcomes you into a grand 
foyer & well-appointed home. The 1st level features a formal 
LR, DR, library/office, den, & kitch w/Sub Zero, granite 
counters, butler's pantry, staff qtrs w/pvt terrace, & the 1st 
master suite w/FP. Lux marble & hrdwd flooring throughout.  
Upstairs master has dual walk-in closets, marble BA, & FP; 
followed by 2 BD's w/ensuite BA's. Perfect for both owner/
user or developer.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-202736

MID-CENTURY MODERN RETREAT

SOTHEBY'S BH
Heidi Lake 310-430-1316

4+4
2870 BENEDICT CANYON DR

$4,599,000 MID-CENTURY

Enter this gated compound and you will immediately feel 
at peace. 1.5 acres of gorgeous grounds with a southern 
facing view of a verdant canyon. Mid-Century Modern 
retreat nestled into the hillside with a classic Mid-Century 
Kidney pool and large deck. Close to Rodeo Drive and all 
that Beverly Hills has to offer, while still providing a serene, 
private, gated oasis to call home. Floor to ceiling windows 
make an impressive statement upon entering. This is a must-
see! Great home for entertaining.

Gated Compound on 1.5 Acres

Open NEW11-2

JOIN US FOR LUNCH AND TRANQUIL 
VIEWS!

JOHN AAROE GROUP
S.F. Jones/ L. Liasova 310.691.7888

4+5
2520 BENEDICT CANYON DR

$2,695,000 ARCHITECTURAL

INCREDIBLY QUIET & UNBELIEVABLY SERENE, fall head 
over heels for this architectural beauty! This custom built 
home features 4bd,4.5ba & an open floor plan that is perfect 
for entertaining. Enjoy indoor/outdoor living w/ doors that 
open to the enchanting & completely private outdoor areas 
offering a waterfall, saltwater pool & built-in BBQ area. The 
covered deck is the perfect place to retreat for afternoon 
drinks! Made for a true entertainer, host in style with this 
one-of-a-kind masterpiece!

2520Benedict.com

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#17-205154

RODEO REALTY - BEVER
Josh Flagg 310-601-6421

2+4
9743 ELDERIDGE DR

$2,350,000 CONTEMPORARY

Gorgeous, contemporary gated Beverly Hills home situated 
perfectly- attracting sunlight all throughout the home. 
Massive formal living room opens up to a new outdoor 
Jacuzzi, Cabana dining area & BBQ fire table.  Sleek 
European kitchen and formal dining room with access outside 
to a beautiful Meditation & Flower garden surrounding the 
property.  Oversize master suite includes dual bathrooms, 
spacious closet and view terrace.  Second bedroom suite 
captures lots of natural light.

BBQ,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-164480

EXQUISITE MODERN REMODEL WITH 
BREATHTAKING VIEWS

NELSON SHELTON
Sara Afghani (818) 577-8227

5+6
12038 CREST CT

$8,950,000 MODERN

Spectacular Modern home in the guard gated Summit with 
unbelievable canyon and city views. Fresh off of an extensive 
remodel this home has a magnificent open floor plan perfect 
for modern living & entertaining. 5 bedrooms, 5 baths, 
approx. 7,000 sq ft, approx 15,000 sq ft lot. The backyard is 
an entertainer's dream! This home is sleek and elegant with 
many custom features and all state-of-the-art appliances. 
Impeccable attention to detail. Truly a MUST SEE!

Refresh. red9450000
11-2

MLS#SR16727136CN

LUXURIOUS GATED MINI ESTATE

KELLER WILLIAMS RE
Mark Berger 323-697-5983

3+5
2029 COLDWATER CANYON DRIVE

$2,875,000 1sty-CAPE COD

Circular driveway in front, and a rare second entrance in 
back provide discrete access & parking. Completely redone 
with quality materials/finishes throughout. Gourmet kitchen 
includes Subzero refrig., Wolf range, Miele Espresso maker, 
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

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#17-203716

PLEASE STOP BY THIS AMAZING 
PROPERTY.

KELLER WILLIAMS BEVE
Diane Sharp 310 740-0414

6+6
7814 WILLOW GLEN RD

$2,999,999 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Magnificent home built in 1989 and updated recently.  
Dramatic two story entry with circular staircase.  Grand 
scale and wonderful flow for gracious entertaining.  Gourmet 
chiefs kitchen with walk in pantry and family room with lots 
of light.   This home is filled with sunshine. Romantic master 
w/fireplace and spa master bath.This one is a must see!

This great property is light filled

Open NEW11-2
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MLS#17-206868

BEST PRICE FOR A NEW ARCHITECTURAL 
IN THE HOLLYWOOD HILLS!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Eric Lowry 213-507-0950

4+5
7668 WOODROW WILSON DR

$2,395,000 ARCHITECTURAL

This bold example of contemporary architecture was 
brilliantly designed by Belgrade Architect Danijela Trubint. 
New construction with unprecedented quality, it features 
sun drenched living spaces with 12 foot ceilings and walls of 
glass to the yard and view. As you enter, there is a dramatic 
22 foot high atrium with a floating staircase fitted with glass 
railings. There is a fantastic chef's kitchen with center island, 
breakfast bar, Sub Zero and Wolf Appliances.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Micro

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-205700

EXTRAORDINARY CONTEMPORARY 
NEW CONSTRUCTION

KW SILICON BEACH
Rick & Rita 310.869.5323

4+4
8555 RIDPATH

$2,295,000 CONTEMPORARY

4 Bed & 4 Bath + guest house w/ 1 bed & 1 bath, amazing 
city & canyon views, minutes from Sunset Strip. In a cul-de-
sac street w/ lushes landsc. & room 4 pool. 4,260 SqFt of 
high quality design. Open concept kitchen w/ high-end appl. 
Features great volume of space, sunlight & high ceilings. 
Formal living & dining room w/ a bi-fold window opens to 
outdoor private seating area. Luxurious master w/ balcony. 
2 en-suite beds upstairs & a rooftop deck. Located in 
Wonderland School District.

www.8555RidpathDrive.com

Lunch NEW11-2

MASTERFULLY REMODELED HOLLYWOOD 
HILLS SPANISH VILLA W/ VIEWS

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
ST.JAMES+CANTER 310.704.4248

3+3.5
1778 N ORANGE GROVE AVE

$1,895,000 SPANISH

Masterfully crafted & remodeled classic 1926 Hollywood Hills 
Spanish 3BD/3.5BA Villa w/ city views just above the Sunset 
Strip. Private & gated street-to-street lot home offering 
original romantic Hollywood charm w/ modern finishes. 
Perfect for indoor/outdoor entertaining.

WWW.1778ORANGEGROVE.COM

Open NEW11-2

SOPHISTICATED, RESTORED MID-
CENTURY 3BD/3BA VIEW HOME

KW - LARCHMONT
Pete Buonocore 323-762-2561

3+3
7810 HILLSIDE AVE

$1,895,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Split level open floor plan with large entry foyer, step up 
living rm w/ fireplace, dining area, den w/fpl, vintage eat-in 
kit. & great indoor/outdoor flow to large deck. Master suite 
w/ luxurious spa like bathroom. 2nd bdrm & hallway ba round 
out upper level. Lower level consists of 3rd bdrm/guest 
quarters & bath. Additional lrg living space & separate den 
w/ fplc. This level opens to private zen like patio and private 
gardens. 2 car garage & lrg storage rm. Recently replaced 
roof & HVAC.

www.COREGROUPLA.COM

Open NEW11-2

THIS HOME IS A MASTERFUL GEM IN A 
PERFECT LOCATION

WEA
Carl Gambino 646-465-1766

2+2
1625 QUEENS RD

$1,850,000

Impeccable, spacious 2 bed, 2 bath mid-century modern 
bungalow. Just minutes from the Sunset Tower Hotel, 
Chateau Marmont & Sunset Plaza. Incredible views, indoor-
outdoor living, hrdwd floors, wood burning fireplace, 
skylights, Calcutta marble top, black granite counters, 
state of the art appliances including a Subzero fridge, Toto 
commodes, Bosh dishwasher & new Samsung washer & 
dryer. An outdoor dining area under the trellis is surrounded 
by crisp foliage & beautiful landscaping. Must see now!

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-205790

MAGICAL PRIVATE TRADITIONAL  
SPECTACULAR OCEAN & CITY VIEWS

COLDWELL BANKER BH N
Ron Holliman 310-777-6216
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
Private and secure.  Extensive outdoor space.  Minutes to Hollywood and Sunset Plaza.

593B4
3+3

7860  FAREHOLM DR
$2,195,000 2sty-SPANISH

Open rev11-2

TELES PROPERTIESAlisa Cunningham 818-472-2801
MLS#BB17023640mr

MLS#16-176942

UPDATED CRAFTSMAN IN SPAULDING 
SQUARE

HILTON & HYLAND
Ladd Jackson 310.346.1744

4+5
1535 N SIERRA BONITA AVE

$2,099,000 CRAFTSMAN

A vast wrap around porch leads into a spacious and 
comfortable living room. Beautiful floors throughout, a 
fantastic dining room, a cutting edge chef's kitchen with 
Miele appliances and large dining area. Side by side parking 
with room for three cars, a rarity in this neighborhood! This 
beautifully landscaped home offers the finest in historical 
significance with modern comforts and living.

1535SierraBonita.com

Open rev11-2

03 Sunset Strip - Hollywood Hills West Condo / Co-op

MLS#17-202994

STUNNING, DESIGNER REMODELED 
1+1 SHOREHAM CONDO

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Jonathan Mogharrabi 310.633.1300

1+1
8787 SHOREHAM DR #805

$1,195,000 MODERN

Stunning, designer remodeled 1 bedroom, 1 bath condo with 
explosive panoramic views. Completely redone featuring 
top-of-the-line quality and materials throughout. The open 
floor plan features a gourmet kitchen, custom cabinetry, 
recessed lighting, and exceptional entertainment center with 
built-in speakers, and one-of-a-kind concrete walls. High 
quality sliding glass doors open to the beautiful outdoor 
terrace. Building amenities include valet, 24 hour concierge, 
gym, and pool.

www.8787shoreham805.aaroe.site

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#17-193170

PROGESSIVE OPEN CONDOS: 1206-
1205-805-707-203

SOTHEBY'S BEV HILLS
David T. Kessler 310-245-6715

1+2
8787 SHOREHAM DR #1206

$1,299,000 12sty-CONTEMPORARY

#1206 Remodeled City to Ocean View Condo just below the 
Penthouse. An open floor plan & features telescopic sliding 
doors to the terrace. The Sun filled Condo features SS 
Appliances, granite counter tops in kitchen & newly installed 
Washer & Dryer. Recessed Speakers & lights, Limestone 
Flooring throughout, remote controlled blinds, walk-in closet 
& new separate Tub & Seamless glass shower. A 24-hour Full 
Service Bldg w/Valet parking, Concierge, Gym & Pool. HOA 
Fees of $995 include all Utilities.

more pictures at:  luxuryviewcondo.com

Refresh. red11-2

MLS#17-192512

PROGRESSIVE OPEN CONDOS: 1205-
1206-805-203

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Kennon Earl 310.432.6492

1+1.5
8787 SHOREHAM DR #1205

$1,185,000 CONTEMPORARY

One of the Sunset Strip's most prestigious buildings. 
Move right into this RARE 1 bedroom & 1 1/2 bathroom 
luxury home located on the 12th  floor.   This corner unit 
boasts  stunning views of DTLA and the ocean. Completely 
re-done with the greatest attention to detail, design & 
materials. Sharing only 1 common wall this lavish home has 
never been lived in full time. The kitchen & baths feature the 
best appliances & fixtures. A 24hr full service bldg, valet, 
concierge, pool, sauna, & fitness rm.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open rev11-2

03 Sunset Strip - Hollywood Hills West Lease

MLS#17-197700

GREAT LEASE IN PRIME OUTPOST 
ESTATES!

SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIO
Richard Klug 310-786-1817

4+5
2207 MALAGA RD

$25,000 CONTEMP MED

On a private Cul de sac in Prime Outpost Estates this 
Modern Mediterranean Villa has expansive views and plenty 
of sunny outdoor space. Large Rooms with very high 
ceilings and plenty of light and air make this a rare find.  
Huge master overlooks pool and view beyond.  3 additional 
bedrooms, pool bathroom, powder room all private and 
secure.  Available now.

Great 4 + 4.5 Lease in Outpost Estates!

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#17-204936

SPECTACULAR VIEWS IN AN AMAZING 
LOCATION

PARTNERS TRUST SANTA
Melanie Sommers 310-418-0343

4+4
2670 CARMAR DR

$11,000 MID-CENTURY

Beautiful spacious house with stunning views on one of 
the best streets in the Hollywood Hills, in sought after 
Wonderland Elementary. This 4 bedroom/3.5 bath has a great 
layout including a bonus room and office. Fabulous large 
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
entertaining patio , perfect for entertaining large crowds and 
enjoying the views.. The kitchen has a walk-in in pantry, 
eating area, laundry room, and access to attached garage. 3 
family bedrooms up including a large master with 2 walk in 
closets and bath en suite.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Othe

Refresh. red1950000
11-2

MLS#17-204780

BEL AIR PARK

GIBSON INTERNATIONAL
Anne Leeds 310-487-0733

5+4.5
2780 CASIANO RD

$2,495,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Formal entry with powder room opens to large step down 
living room with fireplace. Open concept cooks kitchen 
with large adj. family room has been updated with granite 
slab counters, stainless appliances and loads of cabinet 
storage. Formal dining room. Maids suite, laundry room and 
direct access garage. Master bedroom retreat with sitting 
area, fireplace. 3 additional generously sized bds plus 2 
additional baths. Landscaped pool area, grassy yard, trellis 
covered patio

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Other

Refresh. rev11-2

05 Westwood - Century City Single Family

GRACE & CHARM IN PRIME 
WESTWOOD HILLS

BHHS
Larry Young 310.777.2879

4+4.5
11048 CASHMERE ST

$2,669,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

This lovely home is rich in traditional characteristics & 
features an expansive backyard built for alfresco entertaining. 
Formal LR w/ fireplace & built-in bookcases. FDR. Large FR. 
Updated cook’s kitchen. 3 BD’s en suite together incl a 
sunny Master which opens to the backyard patio. Master 
bath redone beautifully. Laundry rm. Upstairs is a media 
room/office/den which could easily be used as guest qtrs w/ 
a bath. Huge private backyard.  Outdoor kitchen. Pool/Spa. 
Grassy yd. Warner Ave School.

www.11048Cashmere.com

Lunch NEW11-2

FABULOUS 1-STRY HOME PRIME 
WESTWOOD

RODEO REALTY - BH
Zizi Pak 310-266-5032

2+2
1431 SELBY AVE

$1,495,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Fabulous location--this charming traditional home w/ formal 
entry to lg and inviting LR room has wood burning FP and 
character details throughout. Formal DR leads to kitch 
w/ portable D/W and stove.  This home boasts a master 
bedroom w/ beautiful ceiling fan, guest bedroom + den, 
which could be used as 3rd bedroom.  The full bath has 
tub and separate shower.  Through the kitch to the mostly 
flat grassy backyard you'll find a wonderful patio great for 
entertaining. Fairburn school district.

portable dishwasher, stove, ceiling fan

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-207048

CHARMING COUNTRY ENGLISH W/ 
CHARACTER THROUGHOUT.

TELES PROPERTIES
Chad Lund 424-202-3295

3+3
2207 PARNELL AVE

$1,249,000 COUNTRY ENGLISH

Enter covered porch to formal entry w/ art niche, spacious 
living room w/ fireplace, coved ceiling & access to front 
enclosed patio. Large dining room w/ buffet niche & inviting 
side patio, ideal for entertaining. Sunny kitchen w/ gas range 
&  breakfast room including flower box window & french 
doors to spacious flagstone patio & large grassy yard w/ 
lemon tree &  gated driveway. 2 beds w/ updated ensuite 3/4 
bathrooms. Rear 3rd bed w/ french doors to patio & yard. 
Also Available For Lease $4750

www.2207ParnellAvenue.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-202512

HELLO FAIRBURN AVENUE!

TELES PROPERTIES
Ellen Conrad 424-202-3288

5+4
2010 FAIRBURN AVE

$3,458,880 3sty-CONTEMPORARY

Warm and inviting NEW contemporary home in fantastic 
location. Once you enter you feel like you are at a special 
home.  The main level has a living room with adjacent 
balcony, large formal dining and a great room next to a 
gourmet kitchen that leads to an outdoor area.  Outside is a 
water wall, a BBQ, and dining area, as well as a sitting area 
and a heater.  The bedrooms are all spacious with lots of light 
and green vistas. The master suite has a delicious bath with 
a steam shower and jacuzzi.

2010FairburnAvenue.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-202938

EXQUISITELY REBUILT 
CONTEMPORARY SPANISH!

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Sally Forster Jones 310.691.7888

5+5
1947 CAMDEN AVE

$2,895,000 SPANISH

Exquisitely rebuilt from the ground up, this contemporary 
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
or for long term investment. Amenities include; hardwood 
floors, lath and plaster. Both homes are original and sold 
as-is.

Dshwshr,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-207150

GREAT OPPORTUNITY IN "SAWTELLE" 
AREA

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Ron Wynn 310-621-1772

2+1
11516 MISSISSIPPI AVE

$1,295,000 TRADITIONAL

Popular “up and coming” Sawtelle area location. This is one 
of the rare offerings of 2 adjacent lots. Property has been 
owned in the same family for many years. 11512 consists of 
3 bed/1 bath and 11516 consists of 2 bed/1 bath. Although 
highest and best use is to tear down and build new, both 
houses do have potential to remodel, either for owner user 
or for long term investment. Amenities include; hardwood 
floors, lath and plaster. Both homes are original and sold 
as-is.

Dshwshr,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-206632

REMODELED 3/2 RANCHO PARK HOME!

RE/MAX ESTATE PROPER
Michael Haddad 310-430-4842

3+2
2617 MIDVALE AVE

$1,249,000 TRADITIONAL

Move-in ready 3 BR/2 BA home in desirable West LA location. 
The remodeled kitchen with Caesarstone countertop opens 
up to a newly-built spacious living room with recessed LED 
lights and solid hardwood floor. The large master bedroom 
has a plenty of storage space, including a walk-in closet. 
This wonderful home also has new dual-pane glass sliding 
windows, central heating/cooling, updated electrical, new 
washer/dryer hookup, 2-car garage and private backyard 
with vegetable garden.

www.MichaelHaddad.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-207140

REFRESHED TRADITIONAL WITH 
BONUS ROOM!

KELLER WILLIAMS-SANT
Sherri Noel 310.994.8721

3+2
2944 KELTON AVE

$949,000 TRADITIONAL

This bright & airy 3 BD/2BA home w/a 2 car garage & bonus 
rm cheerfully welcomes you. Enter the front door & be 
greeted w/natural sunlight & an open living rm w/a wood 
burning frplc setting the tone for a warm & inviting space. 
Rich hardwood floors lead you down the hall to the master 
bdrm w/a mindfully crafted built in storage clst. Create an 
entertainers backyard w/a  patio, din area & large bonus rm. 
High vaulted ceilings, crisp white paint & a wall of windows 
make the bonus rm great space!

Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

08 Cheviot Hills - Rancho Park Single Family

TWILIGHT OPEN HOUSE - TUESDAY 
6PM-8PM!

RE/MAX WEST LA
Rory Posin|Kristian Bonk 310-839-8500

5+4
3001 DANALDA DR

$3,195,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Stunning estate perfectly located on sprawling corner lot in 
Country Club Estates! Sun-lit family room w/wood beamed 
ceilings, custom built-ins & tailor-made wet bar that opens 
to a gourmet kitchen w/state-of-the-art appliances. Opulent 
master suite boasts wood beamed vaulted ceilings & lavish 
en suite bath. Outdoor space provides stone dining patio w/
stacked stone BBQ, vine-covered trellis, expansive lawn, 
salt water pool w/fountains, glass rock outdoor firepit & 
magnificent sport court.

www.RESULTSRealEstateGroup.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-203642

DESIRABLE NEIGHBORHOOD IN 
CHEVIOT HILLS

HILTON & HYLAND
Steve & Jennifer Levine 310.200.5366

3+2
3261 PROVON LN

$1,295,000 CONTEMPORARY

Warm and inviting great family home with 3 bedrooms, 
2 baths + oversized sunlit den. The house features a 
comfortable floor plan with open living room and dining 
areas, bright and airy with spacious bedrooms including 
master with ensuite bathroom with spa tub. The backyard is 
surrounded by lush landscaping great for entertaining and 
outdoor gatherings. Includes hardwood floors and 2-car 
garage. Located on quiet cul-de-sac in a desirable Cheviot 
Hills neighborhood.

HiltonHyland.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-174152

FABULOUS ARCHITECTURAL OWNER 
MAY CARRY

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Benjamin S. Lee 3108585489

6+8
2788 MONTE MAR TER

$7,500,000 ARCHITECTURAL

This astounding masterpiece, created by renowned architect 
Fred Dagdagan is one of the most prestigious properties 
in all of Cheviot Hills. Every square inch is smartly utilized. 
Four floors of high quality living and recreational spaces. 
6BA/8BA, two offices, designer chef's kitchen w state-
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
Central A/C, 2 underground parking spaces, guest parking, 
in-unit Washer/Dryer. Building amenities include a swimming 
pool, sauna, and recreation room.

Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Frzr,Other

Open NEW11-2

WEST HOLLYWOOD CONDO WITH ALL 
OF TODAY'S CONVENIENCES

L.A. LUXE GROUP | KW
JEFF YARBROUGH 323.854.4300

2+2
8400 DE LONGPRE AVE, UNIT 106

$699,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

THIS IS THE ONE you’ve been hunting for if privacy, and a 
five-star location are at the top of your list. An open floor 
plan incorporates living and dining areas, both of which are 
lined with walls of glass. A chef’s kitchen features stainless-
steel appliances and custom cabinetry. The master suite 
has great closet space and an upgraded bathroom. Building 
was recently renovated, and has a huge roof-top deck with 
360-degree views of the city and ocean. Close to all the area 
has to offer.

www.DeLongpreCondo.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-206806

RARE TOP FLOOR CORNER 
REMODELED UNIT

KELLER WILLIAMS HH
Kathleen Gura 323-356-4740

2+1.75
1215 N OLIVE DR #410

$649,000 4sty-CONTEMPORARY

Rare, top floor, sunny rear corner unit in desirable Olive Dr. 
complex has only 1 common wall! Gorgeous kitchen and 
baths are recent remodels and feature granite counters, ss 
appliances and wine fridge; sliding glass doors off living 
room to balcony, romantic fireplace, wood floors in common 
areas, carpets in bedrooms, serene leafy green views. 1 car 
parking, extra garage storage, spectacular sunny pool, well-
kept building, close to world class restaurants, entertainment 
and shopping!

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Refresh. NEW11-2

BRIGHT AND UPDATED 2+2

THE COLLECTIVE
Anthony Vulin 310.569.1335

2+2
950 N KINGS RD, UNIT 113

$629,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Located in West Hollywood's only resort style living condo 
complex, THE COURTYARDS OF WEST HOLLYWOOD.  Lush 
landscaping, waterfall, grand entrance, pool, spa, sauna, 
onsite manager, security guard, gated parking, clubroom, 
library and more!  This updated unit has two suites on 
opposite sides of the unit.  Two side by side parking spaces 
with extra storage unit.  Spacious patio off the living room.  
OFFERS DUE THURSDAY AT 6PM

www.thecollectiverealty.com

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#17-200468

DON'T MISS LOWEST PRICE  ONE 
BDRM SHOREHAM TOWERS

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
DeniseBaldwinEverettPena 310 808-8447

1+1
8787 SHOREHAM DR #203

$620,000 CONTEMPORARY

Rare Opportunity now on Lowest Price at Prestigious 
Shoreham Towers! Approx 1000 sq ft 1 bdrm/1 ba. Mstr 
bdrm w/ 2 walk in closets, redone kitchen and bthrm. One 
of West Hollywood/Sunset Strip's best located and most 
coveted Full Service hi rise. 24hr doorman/ concierge 
reception, pool, spa, sun deck, sauna, gym and more! Large 
balcony with peaceful and inviting greenbelt view. Cool 
north side of building. Steps to Sunset Strip and to heart of 
fabulous shopping, restaurants and nightlife.

Micro,Fridg

Refresh. NEW11-2

Westside L.A., San Fernando Valley, Greater 
South Bay, Beach Cities, Palos Verdes, Glendale, 
Pasadena, Burbank, Most of LA County!

Why Advertise? Large Distribution Area
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MLS#17-203102

SPACIOUS SOUTH-FACING CONDO 
WITH TREETOP VIEWS

KELLER WILLIAMS HH
Jason Woodruff 310-770-3101

1+2
1015 N KINGS RD #219

$579,000 TRADITIONAL

This one-bedroom condo has a remodeled kitchen and a 
washer/dryer inside. The kitchen features stone counters, 
glass tile backsplash, SS appliances and European cabinets. 
This especially spacious floor plan features two bathrooms, 
including a powder room off the living room and an en suite 
master bathroom with a separate bathtub and shower. The 
large bedroom has room for a king-size bed and two closets, 
including a huge walk-in closet. HOA dues include AC/water/
hot water and EQ insurance.

Washer/Dryer,Micro,Fridg,Dshwshr

Open NEW11-2

10 West Hollywood Vicinity Income

507 NORWICH FRONT HOUSE FOR 
LEASE

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Sheila Rose 310-890-1521

505 NORWICH DR
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
and total privacy. With easy access to Santa Monica 
Beach, incredible shops at the Palisades Village, and world 
renowned restaurants -get the best of both worlds in this 
private sanctuary!

838Brooktree.com

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#17-206596

HAMPTON'S IN PACIFIC PALISADES 
WITH AMAZING WATER VIEWS!

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Marco Rufo 310-488-6914

5+6
16957 W SUNSET

$3,450,000 2sty-CAPE COD

Hampton's/Cape Cod family home is located in the very 
desirable Marquez area of Pacific Palisades. Rarely does a 
property of such presence and style become available for 
sale. This very spacious (5,412 SQFT) has 5 BD/6 BA is the 
perfect floor plan for family living/entertaining. Large formal 
LR, formal DR, custom woodwork, wainscoting, beautiful 
staircase, modern gourmet kitchen with adjacent morning 
room, family area with FP, oversized French doors open to a 
very private backyard. Much more....

Rooftop-deck with Spa and Ocean Views!!

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-205816

A BRIGHT, WARM, HAPPY HOME W/THE 
MAGIC OF MARQUEZ TERRACE…

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY H
Betty-Jo Tilley 3104299833

4+3
16755 MARQUEZ TER

$2,675,000 OTHER

Spacious/open great rm joins lr/fam/dining, all flow to gorg 
kitch+huge/comfy/sunny brkfst overlooks terraced yard+lrg 
gated swimming pl+spa. Fantastic cook’s kitc/heart of home/
sumptuous custom top-of-line  bells+whistles+more! Mstr 
peek-a-boo ocn from bed+lrg sitting+huge balc.  Ofc/pl 
cabana rm can be 5thbd/studio/gym/playrm. Rare flat cul-
de-sac /ideal loc/top-rated Marquez Elem@corner.  Houses 
on 1 side of st=vistas+privacy! Trees+open sky+ocn/island 
peeks+mtn+CityLites! Special/has it all!

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp

Open NEW11-2

ONE STORY MID CENTURY IN 
CASTELLAMMARE!

SOTHEBY'S
Violetta Hargitay 310-367-2190

3+3
234 NOTTEARGENTA RD

$2,295,000 1sty-MID-CENTURY

One owner 1957 custom built home in desirable 
Castellammare Mesa. Oversized 9600 ft lot. Ocean views 
from one bedroom. Large yard w/ room for pool. 3 bedrooms 
plus large bonus room w/ bath and closet. Large light filled 
living room with brick fireplace. Mountain views from front 
rooms and backyard. Direct entry garage, laundry room, 
security system. Mature vegetation includes eucalyptus, 
gingko, Chinese elm, peach and citrus trees! Voluntary HOA 
is $100/yr. and includes access to Getty Villa.

Washer, dryer, fridge, oven, stove

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#17-195936

AMAZING PRIDE OF OWNERSHIP IN 
THIS GORGEOUS HOME!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Lauren Polan 310/926-0029

5+5
16830 VIA LA COSTA

$3,199,000 2sty-CONTEMP MED

Located in guard Gate Enclave on a cul-de sac w/lagoon 
pool, waterfall spa, built-in BBQ & lush landscaping. 2 stry 
ceilings, LR w/fp & bonus rm w/bar. Formal DR. Butler's 
pantry. Spacious kit w/granite, lrg brkfst area opens to a fam 
rm w/fp & built-ins & beamed ceilings. 2nd fam rm upstairs or 
6th BR. Huge master suite. Amazing 3-car garage w/epoxy 
flr & storage. Panoramic ocean & mtn views from hillside 
viewing deck. Membership to Summit Club w/pool, spa, 
tennis, gym, basketball, playground.

www.16830ViaLaCosta.com

Open red11-2 630 H1

15 Pacific Palisades Condo / Co-op

MLS#17-191152

HIGHLY UPGRADED "VILLA" TOWN-
HOME

COLDWELL BANKER-PAC.
Sharon & John 310.573.7737

2+2.5
17202 PALISADES CIR

$1,189,000 CONTEMP MED

Beautiful TH in garden setting w/wood flrs, smooth ceilings, 
skylight, en-suite baths, custom lighting, large patio & master 
balcony. Living rm w/FP opens to the patio. Dining/Family 
flow to the KITCHEN w/granite, top-of-the-line appliances 
& cabinets. MASTER w/vaulted ceilings, balcony, separate 
tub & shower+Walk-in-Closet. 2nd bedrm w/vaulted ceilings 
& en-suite bath. Includes 24-hr security & Highlands Park 
membership - Resort-style living close to hiking, the beach 
& minutes to the Village.

www.17202palisades.com

Open rev11-1
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15 Pacific Palisades Lease

MLS#17-206800

PANORAMIC OCEAN VIEW CHARMER

KELLER WILLIAMS-SANT
Robert Zirgulis 310-486-7408

1+1
17455 REVELLO DR

$4,450 MID-CENTURY

Located in exclusive Castellammare neighborhood of Pacific 
Palisades, this stylish mid-century home offers spectacular 
panoramic ocean views stretching from Santa Monica Bay 
to Catalina island! This  1250 square foot home has a very 
open floor plan which includes a fireplace in the living room, 
a cozy bar, and a dining area that  looks onto a private patio 
garden on one side and the panoramic view of the ocean on 
the other side. Nice kitchen. Detached garage. Master bdrm!

ALSO OPEN Sunday 3/12 1-5 pm

Lunch NEW11-2 630

17 Mid-Wilshire Single Family

MLS#17-206896

SIX RARE MODERN HOMES IN 
KOREATOWN

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Sunny Whang 310.890.2576

3+4
321 S SERRANO AVE

$829,000 MODERN

Serrano Six exudes quintessential urban living through 
modern design, open flrplans, hi-tech features, & superior 
energy efficiency. A collection of six homes, each single-
family residence includes 3 BDs, 3.5 BAs, & 2 parking 
spaces. The tri-level flrplan, abundant windows, & high 
ceilings maximize light & openness while maintaining the 
privacy needed for urban dwelling. European hrdwd flrs, 
quartz countertops, & porcelain tiles create  a clean line & 
neutral palette throughout the interiors.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

18 Hancock Park-Wilshire Single Family

ROMANTIC & LIGHT-FILLED 1927 
SPANISH REVIVAL

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Robert Risher 310-210-8648

4+3.5
101 N WINDSOR BLV

$3,850,000 2sty-SPANISH

Enter large courtyard with grassy lawn & lush gardens 
to discover this gem by noted architect Don Uhl.  Prime 
corner lot near charming Larchmont Village.  Extraordinary 
character and warmth. Exquisite detail throughout.  Center 
entry hall with rooms opening to charming patios, loggias, 
south-facing pool/spa & period-tiled fountains. Beamed-
ceiling cook's kitchen (SubZero/Wolf & custom cabinetry) 
open to b'fast room & den.  Luxurious master suite. Two 
addt'l BR & bath. Separate guest suite.

101NorthWindsor.com

Open NEW11-2

TRADITONAL IN LARCHMONT VILLAGE

HILTON & HYLAND
Brenda Chandler Cooke 310.614.3434

4+3.5
130 N BEACHWOOD DR

$2,659,000

Emotional traditional in Larchmont village is perfect for family 
life & entertaining. This 4 bedroom, 3.5 bath Home exudes 
charm & warmth with center hall plan, great attention to 
detail. Wood floors, moldings, high ceilings. Music room 
adjoins living room. The kitchen opens to a great family 
room. There are 3 bedrooms upstairs, guest bedroom down. 
French doors open to the yard & outdoor covered living area 
ideal for alfresco dining.

HiltonHyland.com

Open NEW11-2

LOCATED ON QUIET WILTON DR

COLDWELL BANKER HPN
Rick Llanos/ Kathy Gless (323) 460-7617

4+3
138 WILTON DR

$2,199,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Charming & restored Traditional on quiet street in 3rd St Sch 
District. Living room w/ decorative fplc. Dining room w/ built-
in china cabinet & French doors that lead to yard. Family 
room w/ built-ins. The remodeled kitchen has stainless steel 
appliances & breakfast booth. Newer powder room & newer 
private bath in the master. 3 bedrooms up w/ newer bath. 
Finished 3rd floor bonus room could be playroom or office. 
Deck overlooking grassy yard w/ outdoor fplc & 2 car garage. 
Updated systems.

West of Wilton Place

Open NEW11-2

STYLISH 3+2 SPANISH IN HANCOCK 
PARK

KW LARCHMONT!
Eileen Lanza 323.810.7935

3+2
626 N CAHUENGA BLV

$1,495,000 1sty-SPANISH

Near LATC. Formal LR w/ barreled ceilings + newly updated 
fireplace. Formal DR, Family room w/ built-ins, recessed 
lights + french doors to the 2 patios + yard.  Gourmet kitchen 
w/cement counters, herringbone Carrara marble backsplash, 
+ stainless steel appliances + a breakfast nook. Master 
bedroom suite w/ oversize shower w/ marble. Hall bath 
renovated w/Carrara shower + Mink marble.

Gated yard + finished garage + storage.

Refresh. NEW11-2

LARCHMONT VILLAGE HIDEAWAY, 
FROM THE AUDIGIER COLLECTION!

RE/MAX WEST LA
Rory Posin|Kristian Bonk 310-839-8500

3+3
627 N GOWER ST

$1,325,000 1sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Owned by the late French fashion designer Christian 
Audigier, this Balinese inspired compound boasts 3 spacious 
bedrooms and 3 charming bathrooms with period details 
throughout. This whimsical home showcases a wrought iron 
formal entry which opens to a sun-drenched living room 
with with leaded glass and divided light windows, gorgeous 
Batchelder fireplace and antique chandelier and scones. The 
outdoor living space provides an intimately private oasis with 
sparkling pool and sensational cabana.

www.ResultsRealEstateGroup.com

Open NEW11-2

19 Beverly Center-Miracle Mile Single Family

MLS#17-200314

SPANISH FIXER/REBUILD

RODEO REALTY - BH
Roger Perry 310-600-1553

3+3
6222 DREXEL AVE

$1,745,000 SPANISH

Excellent Central Location! 3 bd/3 ba total. (Over 2,000 sqft 
total per owner). 2 structures on the property. Main house 
is 1,228sqft w/2 Bd/2 Ba. Rear unit is apprx. 800sqft w/1 
Bd/1 Ba/kitchen. Main house boasts a sizable living room 
w/fireplace & spacious kitchen. Bring your imagination and 
make this a beautiful showplace! Buyer to verify all permits 
and square footage. Shovel ready plans available for new 
build.

www.RogerPerry.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-179082

NEW MODERN SPANISH

LAMERICA REAL ESTATE
Paul Wylie 323-515-9585

4+5
534 N SIERRA BONITA AVE

$2,760,000 SPANISH

Enchantingly new and beautiful. Quality classic Spanish 
architecture, with new modern amenities. High ceilings. 
Situated in the vibrant Melrose District, close to popular 
shops and restaurants. This dazzling custom new home by 
the Stewart-Gulrajani Design Team features high ceilings, 
open floor concept, 4 ensuite bedrooms of which the master 
bedroom features a fireplace, balcony, large dressing room 
with custom cabinetry & beautiful master bath with custom 
vanity, and free-standing tub.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Open rev11-2

OPEN HOUSE 
STATUS

NEW	 New, automatic status 
NEW*	New, not yet listed
RED	 Reduced
REV	 Review, automatic status
BOM	 Back on Market

Automatic Status: The MLS™ will
automatically assign NEW or REV
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19 Beverly Center-Miracle Mile Condo / Co-op

MLS#17-206852

ATTACTIVE MID-WILSHIRE PIED-A-
TERRE

HALTON PARDEE
Tamra (Tami) Pardee 310-907-6517

0+1
648 S RIDGELEY DR #205

$295,888 TRADITIONAL

Shop the weekends at The Grove, take in Sunday brunch at 
the Farmer's Market on 3rd St, and visit the newest exhibit 
at the LACMA all within walking distance of your new pied-
a-terre in the heart of Mid-Wilshire! Located on the second 
floor of this intimate nine-unit building, this studio is perfect 
for the holiday or business pied-a-terre or the beginning 
investment for a new investor looking to step into real estate. 
Steps from shops and restaurants on Wilshire, on 3rd St, 
and on Fairfax

www.HaltonPardee.com

Lunch NEW11-2

19 Beverly Center-Miracle Mile Income

CHARMING SPANISH DUPLEX IN 
HISTORIC SOUTH CARTHAY

COLDWELL BANKER BH/S
STACEY BABBITT 310-804-6027

Duplex    
1149 S CRESCENT HEIGHTS BLV

$1,525,000 2sty-SPANISH

DARLING SPANISH DUPLEX - SELLER OWNED FOR OVER 40 YEARS - LOWER UNIT HAS
3 BEDS/1.5 BATHS - UPPER 2 BEDS/1.5 BATHS - BOTH UNITS ENJOY FORMAL 
ENTRIES,
HARDWOOD FLOORS THRUOUT, LOWER LIVING ROOM IS STEP DOWN, LEADED
STAINED GLASS FRONT WINDOWS, BUILT-INS, FIREPLACE, STUCCO BEAMED CEILING
WITH DECORATIVE CORBELS, DECORATED MID-CENTURY, FORMAL DINING, SEPARATE
BRFT RMS, ARCHES, ORIGINAL TILED KITCHENS & RESTORED BATHS. MANY 
UPGRADES INCLUDING: 2 NEW GAS FURNACES. BEAUTIFUL YARD. 3 CAR
GARAGE.

Stove, Refrigerator, Dishwasher, W/D

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-205802

RENOVATED TO PERFECTION! A MUST 
SEE!

COLDWELL BANKER HP
L. Brenner / N. Hartman 323.860.4245

1049 S STANLEY AVE
$1,395,000 SPANISH

Charming & cozy side-by-side Spanish duplex, featuring 
living rooms w/Batchelder tile fireplaces, brand new kitchens 
with all new appliances, 2BR/2BA & additional nook w/ 
skylight. One unit opens to a resort style back yard, perfect 
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
curved walls & open floor plan. The kitchen has been 
completely redone & has a professional cook's stove. 
Hardwood floors & open spaces blend both the indoors & 
outdoors seamlessly. A wonderful lg deck opens to the living 
room & kitchen via French doors. Lovely landscaped front & 
backyards, perfect for entertaining. Newer copper plumbing, 
electrical, & tankless water heater.

Stove, fridge, AC/heat, washer, dryer

Lunch NEW11-2

MID-CENTURY W/ DOWNTOWN VIEWS...
FIRST TIME ON MARKET!

PLG ESTATES EAST
Peter Tomlinson 323-854-6469

3+2.5
914 MICHELTORENA ST

$995,000 2sty-MID-CENTURY

Rare, Mid-century, custom built home w/downtown views, 
sited on one of Silver Lake's most desired streets. 2 story, 
Asian inspired details, incl. shoji screens, pocket doors, 
numerous built-ins, fireplace, screened in porch,library/
study, and lower level that doubles as separate apartment, 
w/ kitchen, bathroom, via a sep. entrance. Configured as 2 
beds, and 1.5 ba. at main level; and 1 bed, 1 ba. at lower 
level. Manicured, terraced gardens, This cosmetic fixer 
awaits your finishing touches

Range, Fridge, Ceil.Fans, Dishwasher

Open NEW11-2

22 Los Feliz Single Family

SECRET COMPOUND

SOTHEBY'S BH
Sloane + Silver 310-809-4656

5+6
4140 DUNDEE DR

$4,650,000 CONTEMPORARY

Over half an acre estate with breathtaking magic gardens 
and serenity.  5200+ square feet of impeccable modernism 
and the classic California indoor/outdoor feel.  Hidden 
from view, low profile and discreet, this celebrity friendly 
compound has stunning open and bright public rooms. The 
location is the coveted North of the Boulevard green belt 
above Los Feliz Boulevard, and a few steps from Griffith 
Park, with its wondrous trails and views.

On Cul-De-Sac Street

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-205756

STUNNING ARCHITECTURAL MODERN 
LOS FELIZ MASTERPIECE

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
J & M Altman & R Shachaf 310.819.3250

5+6
4130 PARVA AVE

$4,495,000 MODERN

Stunning architectural masterpiece is an entertainer’s dream 
home! Walk in through a beautiful frosted pivot door to a 
marvelous open flr plan w/high ceilings & sweeping jet liner 
views stretching from downtown to the ocean. This 5 BD/6 
BA smart home features gorgeous master suite w/a one-
of-a-kind must see shower! Movie theatre, gorgeous chef’s 
kitchen & large outdoor entertaining area. Large en-suite 
guest bedrms w/walk-in closets. This unparalleled work of 
art truly is in a class of its own.

www.TheAltmanBrothers.com

Open NEW11-2

CASA FANTASTICA

HILTON & HYLAND
Drew & Michael Fenton 310.858.5474

4+4
4527 GAINSBOROUGH AVE

$3,195,000

A secluded fantasy of period perfect Spanish-Californian 
glamour in the heart of Los Feliz. Private walled and gated 
front yard. Exceptional and dramatic living room with 2 story 
beamed ceiling and captivating stained glass, grand tiled 
hearth, and Saltillo tile floor. Vaquero theme stained glass 
throughout, and master with private courtyard balcony. 
Guest room with Juliet balcony overlooking the living room. 
A private pool, cabana and gated car-port complete this 
exquisite offering.

VillaLosFeliz.com

Open NEW11-2

27 Topanga Single Family

MOUNTAIN VIEWS, ENTERTAINER'S 
HOME

COMPASS
Alcini, Jancula, Montano 310.740.9719

3+3
3128 N SUMMIT POINTE DR

$1,749,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Behind the private gates of Summit Pointe Estates sits a 
stunningly beautiful redone 3,146 sq ft luxury home on a 
14,874 sq ft lot. This home features endless and dramatic 
mountain views off the backyard’s rolling hills and cascading 
swimming pool and spa. The home also features a large 
open floor plan kitchen living space and breakfast nook, 
family room is prime for entertainment and 3 bedrooms and 
3 bathrooms and office.  Backyard is perfect entertaining, 
expansive patio with fire-pit, and spa.

www.mywestsidehome.com

Refresh. NEW11-2

28 Culver City Single Family

CULVER CREST CUTTING EDGE 
CONTEMPORARY TROPHY HOME

KELLER WILLIAMS
Steven and Zee Spezzano 213-494-3999

4+4.5
10818 MOLONY RD
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

5+6
3351 N KNOLL DR

$2,495,000 SPANISH

Major price Reduction- $200,000!!! The Herding House of 
Lake Hollywood: designed, and the personal residence 
of architect Franz Herding, home to many celebrities. 
Breathtaking 180 degree views from. The spacious living 
room has hardwood floors, fireplace. French doors lead to a 
huge outdoor deck with fireplace. The kitchen is a gourmet's 
delight with large island. Master retreat enjoys a fireplace, 
huge closet. Master bath has double sinks, and walk-in 
sauna. Lowest price Per/SQ Ft in area!!

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn

Refresh. rev11-2

MLS#17-194814

MODERN MASTERPIECE

BHHS-BH
Rose Ware 213-369-9171

3+3.5
3389 TARECO DR

$2,289,000 2sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Stunning newly constructed (2017) Modern Architectural 
with sparkling private pool & grassy yard. Dramatic living, 
dining & kitchen layout with high ceilings & walls of 
glass with disappearing glass pocket doors that offer 
amazing mountain & hillside views. Chef’s dream kitchen 
has Caesarstone counters & Miele SS appliances. Master 
suite with walk-in Closet, balcony & luxe bath. Two additional 
master suites & open media room on lower level with 
balcony. A feast for the connoisseur.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-199738

ONE-OF-A-KIND CONTEMPORARY

BHHS-BH
Rose Ware 213-369-9171

3+4
3000 DURAND DR

$1,820,000 CONTEMPORARY

Private & gated, exceptionally remodeled contemporary 
home w/Jetliner city views. Dramatic living & dining area w/
wood-burning fireplace, skylights, wide plank wood floors & 
walls of glass that open to a spacious deck surrounded by 
views. Sleek kitchen has Caesarstone counters, Meile appls 
& breakfast bar. Bathrooms finished w/travertine, limestone & 
marble w/deep soaking tubs. Two master suites have walk-in 
closets & view deck. Sep guest suite could be office, studio, 
or 4th bedroom.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Micro

Open rev11-2

31 Playa Del Rey Single Family

MLS#17-206562

JOIN US FOR A BITE AT THE BEACH!

COLDWELL BANKER
Alice Plato 310-704-4188

4+3
224 WATERVIEW ST

$1,775,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

You’ve always dreamed of living on the ocean.  Here is your 
opportunity.  With sweeping ocean vistas from Palos Verdes 
to Malibu & beyond, this rare & wonderful Silicon Beach 
home is flooded with sunlight & sea breezes.  Two blocks to 
the sand, this remodelled traditional features high beamed 
ceilings & stunning water views from most rooms. Expansive 
decks on both levels make perfect outdoor rooms for ocean 
view entertaining.  Don't delay...your dream has come true 
here in Playa del Rey!

Ocean View Decks, Dbl Pane Windows, AC

Refresh. NEW11-2

53 Woodland Hills Single Family

MLS#17-205722

BEAUTIFUL VALLEY VIEWS

RE/MAX ESTATE PROPER
Elizabeth Marquart 3102460888

4+2
22670 CASS AVE

$715,000 TRADITIONAL

Bright, open flr plan. HW flr, french doors, fireplace. 
Remodeled kitchen w/ stainless steel appliances & breakfast 
bar. Roomy master suite. 3 add'l bedrooms. Full bath w/ dual 
sinks. Terraced yard w/ fire pit. Outdoor seating areas to 
admire valley views. Enjoy figs, pomegranates, persimmons, 
oranges, peaches, grapefruits, olives and walnuts from your 
very own trees! Prepare salads with homegrown veggies. 
Add'l features: attached garage, central AC/heat, NEST, 
recessed lighting, and laundry.

Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Open NEW11-2

62 Encino Single Family

MLS#17-204920

GORGEOUS NEW CONSTRUCTION IN 
PRIME ENCINO

RODEO REALTY - BEVER
Josh Flagg

6+7
16410 BOSQUE DR

$3,995,000 TRADITIONAL

Refined elegance in this newly constructed Encino 
masterpiece. 6bd & 6.5ba. Newly constructed kitchen Ideal 
for entertaining, find the luxury amenities you'd expect 
including a wine rm., theatre, office, Crestron smart home 
system & separate pool house. Upstairs are 4 ensuite bdrms. 
including a one-of-a-kind master w/ a cozy fireplace, vaulted 
ceilings, shiplap walls, & a romantic balcony overlooking the 
private yard.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Other

Open NEW11-2

OPEN HOUSE 
STATUS

NEW	 New, automatic status 
NEW*	New, not yet listed
RED	 Reduced
REV	 Review, automatic status
BOM	 Back on Market

Automatic Status: The MLS™ will
automatically assign NEW or REV
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72 Sherman Oaks Single Family

FABULOUS OPPORTUNITY WITH 
EXPANSIVE VIEWS

TELES PROPERTIES
Stacy Young (310) 367-7654

5+3.5
3575 ALANA DR

$1,249,000

Located in the Royal Woods neighborhood of Sherman Oaks 
this tri-level, 5 bdrm. 3.5 ba. home is waiting for a new owner 
to make it shine! Enjoy the fabulous views from the living rm, 
dining rm, kitchen & master ste. Great house for entertaining 
w/a large deck off the living room. Some work has been 
done. Private backyard w/pool & terraced yard waiting to 
be re-envisioned.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-198958

SENSATIONAL ARCHITECTURAL VIEW 
HOME IN SHERMAN OAKS

THE AGENCY
Cynthia Ambuehl (424) 321-4947

5+6
3778 SHERIDGE DR

$2,649,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Conveniently located near Sherman Oaks and Beverly 
Hills, this ultra-private retreat has it all. Upon entry, you 
are greeted with high ceilings, a spacious open floor plan, 
five full en-suite bedrooms, five-and-a-half bathrooms, 
and panoramic walls of glass providing an abundance of 
natural light. The property is perched high above the city, 
with the pool, and deck overlooking mountains, city lights, 
and rolling hills.

Mountain and City Views | Pool | BBQ

Open rev11-2

73 Studio City Single Family

PALAZZO DEI SOGNI

KELLER WILLIAMS B.H.
Robert E. Howell (310) 729-2807

7+8
11947 IREDELL ST

$8,995,000

Feast your eyes on the most magnificent & exquisite palatial 
estate in all of Los Angeles. Situated on nearly an acre in 
the enclave of Fryman Estates, this fully custom Italian 
masterpiece is suited for art lovers and those fortunate 
enough to live the life style this home offers.  An entertainer 
or movie mogul’s dream; this is the perfect art showcase 
home with hand painted murals so beautiful they will make 
you weep. This is a once in a lifetime home, that you must 
see!

Palace of Dreams

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-206510

STUDIO CITY HILLS ON OVER SIZED 
CORNER LOT!

CBBHS
Tom Scrocco/Randy Isaacs 310-259-7355

4+5
11207 LAURIE DR

$3,299,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Located in the celebrity enclave in the Studio City hills 
on an over sized corner lot, offering 10-12 foot ceilings, 
4 bdrms + theater rm, sleek salt water pool design & spa, 
4.5 ba & a great vw of Studio City & mountains. Architect 
& design team by Adrian & CBC Design has created a wow 
factor throughout. This work of art has an ELAN smart home 
system, 21 speakers through the house. Theater rm has a 7.1 
audio surround system w/Seacraft Leather reclining seats. 
TWILIGHT OPEN FROM 5-7PM!

Refrig,range-oven,dshwshr,wshr,dryr

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#17-207164

STUNNING MODERN W/VIEWS, POOL, & 
YARD ON QUIET CULDESAC!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Steven Walker 310-717-4750

4+5
3610 BELLFIELD WAY

$2,595,000 2sty-MODERN

Spectacular Architectural Modern Showplace with stunning 
city light Views, Pool, Spa, Grassy Yard, Gated Courtyard, 
& incredible lushly landscaped Privacy on Quiet Cul-de-sac 
in prime "Wrightwood Estates" Studio City Hills location!  
Impeccable Style and Taste highlight this exquisitely done 
4 Bedroom, 4.5 Bath Entertainers Retreat with Family/Media 
Room, a Luxurious Main Level Master Suite, soaring 19 foot 
ceilings, Walls of Glass,  and approx. 3,191 sq. ft. ... Truly 
a Rare Find.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2 563A7

5 BED 4 BATH -URBAN MODERN 
TRADITIONAL ON LARGE 8,635 SF LOT

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Eric Lieberman 818.535.8755

5+4
4240 BLUEBELL AVE

$2,250,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Stunning!!!  Featuring massive walls of glass with luxury 
outdoor / indoor living. Large sparkling pool & serene 
gardens on a quiet tree-lined street. This gorgeous estate 
has 5 beds, 4 baths, & fully equipped kitchen. Ultra hip 
& cool this home has been completely redone. White 
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